
Description Item No. Price xFOBx xxFOBxx xxxFOBxxx
D Parts (1 pc.) for 58047 0005116 ¥378 ¥378 ¥378 ¥378
Z Parts for 58041 0225001 ¥115 ¥115 ¥115 ¥115
EXPEC Band Flag Holder 0444195 ¥26 ¥26 ¥26 ¥26
1150 Plastic Bearing (10 pcs.) 0555015 ¥66 ¥66 ¥66 ¥66
Rear Wheels (2) for 58047 0555068 ¥165 ¥165 ¥165 ¥165
Front Wheels (2) for 58047 0555069 ¥147 ¥147 ¥147 ¥147
Body & Wing for 58391 0555112 ¥569 ¥569 ¥569 ¥569
Instructions for 58391 1050646 ¥214 ¥214 ¥214 ¥214
3x32mm Threaded Shaft (1 pc.) 2500029 ¥57 ¥57 ¥57 ¥57
Propeller Shaft for 58391 3450053 ¥208 ¥208 ¥208 ¥208
Antenna Holder for 47001 3455035 ¥48 ¥48 ¥48 ¥48
RM 13T Pinion Gear 3515001 ¥81 ¥81 ¥81 ¥81
RM 15T Pinion Gear 3515003 ¥88 ¥88 ¥88 ¥88
4x22mm Tube 3580028 ¥50 ¥50 ¥50 ¥50
Roof for 58391 4305118 ¥103 ¥103 ¥103 ¥103
Battery Plate for 58047 4305119 ¥189 ¥189 ¥189 ¥189
Motor Plate for 58047 4305125 ¥23 ¥23 ¥23 ¥23
Gear Box Guard for 58391 4305139 ¥60 ¥60 ¥60 ¥60
5.5-6mm Wrench 4305506 ¥65 ¥65 ¥65 ¥65
Window Net for 58391 4615002 ¥51 ¥51 ¥51 ¥51
3x71mm Threaded Shaft (1 pc.) 5310001 ¥29 ¥29 ¥29 ¥29
3x50mm Threaded Shaft (1 pc.) 5310002 ¥66 ¥66 ¥66 ¥66
→9805520AntennaPipe(30cm)*300 6095003 ¥8 ¥8 ¥8 ¥8
Switch Spacer for 43529 6274018 ¥21 ¥21 ¥21 ¥21
Switch Cover for 58051 6275013 ¥67 ¥67 ¥67 ¥67
Sponge Tape for 58097 6295014 ¥21 ¥21 ¥21 ¥21
EXPEC SP Transmitter TTU-03 7254324 ¥1,675 ¥1,675 ¥1,675 ¥1,675
EXPEC Servo (TSU-01) 7255097 ¥1,132 ¥1,132 ¥1,132 ¥1,132
EXPEC Transmitter Antenna 7305050 ¥119 ¥119 ¥119 ¥119
1400SP 1700SP Battery Charger 7355074 ¥709 ¥709 ¥709 ¥709
Batterybox for TTU-03 8084101 ¥142 ¥142 ¥142 ¥142
Assembled Body & Wing for57785 8085604 ¥1,785 ¥1,785 ¥1,785 ¥1,785
A & B Parts for 58047 9005163 ¥325 ¥325 ¥325 ¥325
C Parts for 58391 9005164 ¥209 ¥209 ¥209 ¥209
Gear Bag for 58047 9005167 ¥183 ¥183 ¥183 ¥183
E Parts for 58391 9005866 ¥203 ¥203 ¥203 ¥203
F Parts for 58391 9005867 ¥199 ¥199 ¥199 ¥199
G Parts for 58391 9115191 ¥352 ¥352 ¥352 ¥352
R Parts for 58391 9115192 ¥195 ¥195 ¥195 ¥195
Chassis&MechanismBox for 58391 9335482 ¥226 ¥226 ¥226 ¥226
TransmissionPartsBag for 58391 9400635 ¥2,640 ¥2,640 ¥2,640 ¥2,640
Ball Connector Bag for 58391 9400636 ¥600 ¥600 ¥600 ¥600
Window Net Bag for 58391 9400637 ¥163 ¥163 ¥163 ¥163
Screw Pin Bag for 58391 9400638 ¥259 ¥259 ¥259 ¥259
PressedMetalPartsBag for 58391 9400639 ¥771 ¥771 ¥771 ¥771
Tool Bag for 58391 9400640 ¥241 ¥241 ¥241 ¥241
Damper Parts Bag for 58391 9400641 ¥1,163 ¥1,163 ¥1,163 ¥1,163
Bevel Gear Bag for 58354 9440510 ¥105 ¥105 ¥105 ¥105
Rear Drive Shaft (2) for 58391 9440633 ¥217 ¥217 ¥217 ¥217
2x6mm Screw (2 pcs.) 9443023 ¥54 ¥54 ¥54 ¥54
Screw Bag A for 58391 9465717 ¥115 ¥115 ¥115 ¥115
Screw Bag B for 58391 9465718 ¥165 ¥165 ¥165 ¥165
Screw Bag C for 58391 9465719 ¥136 ¥136 ¥136 ¥136
Screw Bag D for 58391 9465720 ¥173 ¥173 ¥173 ¥173
Sticker for 58391 9495516 ¥248 ¥248 ¥248 ¥248
3x12mmFlangeTappingScrew(10) 9804161 ¥55 ¥55 ¥55 ¥55



3x27mm Screw (10 pcs.) 9804163 ¥74 ¥74 ¥74 ¥74
5.5x2mm Spacer (Silver, 10pcs. 9804197 ¥113 ¥113 ¥113 ¥113
5mm Ball Connector (4 pcs.) 9804205 ¥83 ¥83 ¥83 ¥83
Front Tires (2 pcs.)for 58047 9805110 ¥341 ¥341 ¥341 ¥341
Rear Tires (2 pcs.) for 58047 9805111 ¥388 ¥388 ¥388 ¥388
Ball Palte (4) for 58047 9805123 ¥135 ¥135 ¥135 ¥135
Stabilizer Stay for 58391 9805124 ¥135 ¥135 ¥135 ¥135
Suspension Arm (2) for 58047 9805125 ¥36 ¥36 ¥36 ¥36
850 Metal Bearing (2 pcs.) 9805185 ¥120 ¥120 ¥120 ¥120
Sponge Tape (2 pcs.) 9805211 ¥13 ¥13 ¥13 ¥13
Antenna Pipe (30cm) (300 pcs.) 9805520 ¥2,205 ¥2,205 ¥2,205 ¥2,205
4mm Flange Lock Nut (4 pcs.) 9805557 ¥78 ¥78 ¥78 ¥78
3x12mm Tapping Screw (4 pcs.) 9805629 ¥53 ¥53 ¥53 ¥53
3x6mm Screw (2 pcs.) 9805636 ¥51 ¥51 ¥51 ¥51
3x10mm Flange Tapping Screw(5) 9805662 ¥55 ¥55 ¥55 ¥55
3x30mm Screw (2 pcs.) 9805664 ¥52 ¥52 ¥52 ¥52
3x8mmCountersunkHeadScrew(4) 9805696 ¥52 ¥52 ¥52 ¥52
Hex Screw Mount (4 pcs.) 9805732 ¥100 ¥100 ¥100 ¥100
3x8mm Tapping Screw (10 pcs.) 9805754 ¥58 ¥58 ¥58 ¥58
3x32mm Screw Pin (4 pcs.) 9805756 ¥65 ¥65 ¥65 ¥65
2mm Washer (5 pcs.) 9805758 ¥51 ¥51 ¥51 ¥51
5mmBallConnector(Long)(5 pcs.) 9805825 ¥95 ¥95 ¥95 ¥95
3x20mm Screw (10 pcs.) 9805895 ¥57 ¥57 ¥57 ¥57
3mm Flange Nut (10 pcs.) 9805897 ¥58 ¥58 ¥58 ¥58
UrethaneBushing(10pcs)for58310 9805922 ¥70 ¥70 ¥70 ¥70
3x46mm Screw Pin (4 pcs.) 9805976 ¥68 ¥68 ¥68 ¥68
2mm Shaft Guide (4) for 53926 9808077 ¥90 ¥90 ¥90 ¥90
Front Drive Shaft (2) for58391 9808128 ¥296 ¥296 ¥296 ¥296
Gear Box Joint (2) for 58391 9808129 ¥208 ¥208 ¥208 ¥208
Propeller Joint (2) for 58391 9808130 ¥220 ¥220 ¥220 ¥220
2x28mm Shaft (2 pcs.) 9808131 ¥52 ¥52 ¥52 ¥52
5x30mm (1) & 5x25mm (2) Tube 9808132 ¥83 ¥83 ¥83 ¥83
8mm Ball Connector (4 pcs.) 9808133 ¥204 ¥204 ¥204 ¥204
Nylon Band (Black) (10 pcs.) 9808134 ¥57 ¥57 ¥57 ¥57
Shaft Guide (4) for 58391 9808135 ¥74 ¥74 ¥74 ¥74
Damper Cylinder (2) for 58391 9808136 ¥227 ¥227 ¥227 ¥227
Heat-Sink (Dummy) (2) for58391 9808137 ¥174 ¥174 ¥174 ¥174
Piston Rod (2) for 58391 9808138 ¥83 ¥83 ¥83 ¥83
O-ring Cap (2) for 58391 9808139 ¥83 ¥83 ¥83 ¥83
Cylinder Cap (2) for 58391 9808140 ¥104 ¥104 ¥104 ¥104
12mm C-ring (2 pcs.) 9808141 ¥50 ¥50 ¥50 ¥50
Suspension Pin (2) for 58047 9808142 ¥51 ¥51 ¥51 ¥51
Set Plate (4 pcs.) for 58391 9808143 ¥75 ¥75 ¥75 ¥75
ESC TEU-101BK 45029 ¥1,800 ¥1,800 ¥1,892 ¥2,009
Tool Set 50038 ¥83 ¥83 ¥88 ¥93
H.R. Double-Sided Tape 50171 ¥119 ¥119 ¥125 ¥132
Steel Antenna 50195 ¥55 ¥55 ¥58 ¥62
Snap Pin Set 50197 ¥65 ¥65 ¥68 ¥72
D. Connected Servo Saver 50204 ¥124 ¥124 ¥130 ¥138
E-ring set 50380 ¥49 ¥49 ¥51 ¥54
2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (5) 50575 ¥50 ¥50 ¥52 ¥56
3mm Grub Screw (10 pcs.) 50576 ¥86 ¥86 ¥91 ¥96
3mm Washer (15 pcs.) 50586 ¥47 ¥47 ¥49 ¥52
3mm Spring Washer (15 pcs.) 50587 ¥47 ¥47 ¥49 ¥52
2mm E-ring (15 pcs.) 50588 ¥50 ¥50 ¥52 ¥56
2x10mm Shaft (10 pcs.) 50594 ¥70 ¥70 ¥74 ¥78
Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (10) 50595 ¥65 ¥65 ¥68 ¥72



5mm Adjuster (6 pcs.) 50596 ¥65 ¥65 ¥68 ¥72
Damper O-ring (Red, 10 pcs.) 50597 ¥59 ¥59 ¥62 ¥65
Front Upright (Red) 50648 ¥151 ¥151 ¥159 ¥168
TG10 Wheel Axle*2 50823 ¥226 ¥226 ¥238 ¥252
TRF501X W Parts(Damp. Piston) 51281 ¥113 ¥113 ¥119 ¥126
1150 Sealed Ball Bearing (4) 53008 ¥607 ¥607 ¥638 ¥677
One-PieceBallThrustBear. 53136 ¥215 ¥215 ¥226 ¥240
Hard Oil (#800,#900,#1000) 53445 ¥339 ¥339 ¥356 ¥378
TRF Damper Oil Seal *4 53576 ¥65 ¥65 ¥68 ¥72
540-J Motor 53689 ¥525 ¥525 ¥525 ¥525
7.2V Custom Pack 1300mAh 55085 ¥1,155 ¥1,155 ¥1,155 ¥1,155
TS-29 Semi gloss black 85029 ¥184 ¥184 ¥184 ¥184
TS-77 Flat Flesh 85077 ¥221 ¥221 ¥221 ¥221
PS-1 White 86001 ¥184 ¥184 ¥184 ¥184
PS-2 Red 86002 ¥184 ¥184 ¥184 ¥184
Molybdenum Grease 87022 ¥133 ¥133 ¥133 ¥133
Ceramic Grease 87025 ¥177 ¥177 ¥177 ¥177


